DS1028       Revised: 9-Nov-2009
The GSA-CT1 Single Input Module and GSA-CT2/GSA-MCT2 Dual Input Modules are intelligent
analog addressable devices used to connect one or two Class B normally-open Alarm, Supervisory,
or Monitor type dry contact Initiating Device Circuits (IDC).
The actual function of these modules is determined by the “personality code” selected by the in-
staller. This code is downloaded to the module from the Signature loop controller during system
configuration.
The input modules gather analog information from the initiating devices connected to them and

Catalog Number GSA-CT1 GSA-CT2 GSA-MCT2
Description Single Input Module Dual Input Module
Type Code
48 (factory set) Four
sub-types (personality
codes) are available
49 (factory set) Four sub-types (personality
codes) are available
Address Require-
ments
Uses One Module
Address Uses Two Module Addresses
Operating Current Standby = 250 μA;
Activated = 400 μA Standby = 396 μA; Activated = 680 μA
Operating Voltage 15.2 to 19.95 VDC (19 VDC nominal)
Construction High Impact Engineering Polymer
Mounting
North American 2½ inch (64 mm) deep one-
gang boxes and 1½ inch (38 mm) deep 4 inch
square boxes with one-gang covers and GSA-
MP mounting plates
UIO2R/6R/6 Mother-
board
Storage and Operat-
ing Environment
Operating Temperature: 32°F to 120°F (0°C to 49°C) Storage Tempera-
ture: -4°F to 140°F (-20°C to 60°C); Humidity: 0 to 93% RH
LED Operation
On-board Green LED - Flashes when polled; On-board Red LED -
Flashes when in alarm/active Both LEDs - Glow steady when in alarm
(stand-alone)
Compatibility Use with Signature Loop Controller
Specifications
Page 5 of 6
DS1028       Revised: 9-Nov-2009 Page 6 of 6
1102 Rupcich Drive
Millennium Park
Crown Point, IN 46307
TEL: (219) 663-1600 FAX: (219) 663-4562
e-mail: info@janusfiresystems.com
The seller makes no warranties, express or implied, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and
fitness for a particular purpose, except as expressly stated in the seller’s sales contract or sales acknowledgment form. Every
attempt is made to keep our product information up-to-date and accurate. All specific applications cannot be covered, nor can
all requirements be anticipated. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note: Approvals/Listings maintained by and manufactured by General Electric Company.
Ordering Information
Model P/N Description Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
GSA-CT1 18674 Single Input Module 0.4 (0.2)
GSA-CT2 18675 Dual Input Module 0.4 (0.2)
GSA-MCT2 18681 Dual Input Plug-in (UIO) Module 0.2 (0.1)
Related Equipment
N/A 18888 Surface Mount Box - Red, 1-gang 1.0 (0.5)
N/A 18889 Surface Mount Box - White, 1-gang 1.0 (0.5)
GSA-UIO2R 18687 Universal Input-Output Module Board w/Riser Inputs
— Two Module Positions 0.3 (0.1)
GSA-UIO6R 18689 Universal Input-Output Module Board w/Riser Inputs
— Six Module Positions 0.6 (0.3)
GSA-UIO6 18688 Universal Input-Output Module Board
— Six Module Positions 0.6 (0.3)
MFC-A 18690 Multifunction Fire Cabinet
— Red, supports Signature Module Mounting Plates 7.0 (3.2)
GSA-MP1 18684 Signature Module Mounting Plate, 1 footprint 1.5 (0.7)
GSA-MP2 18685 Signature Module Mounting Plate, 1/2 footprint 0.5 (0.2)
GSA-MP2L 18686 Signature Module Mounting Plate, 1/2 extended footprint 1.0 (0.5)